














Role Name Job Title Name Assignment Start Date  Assignment End Date



Role Name Job Title Name Assignment Start Date  Assignment End Date

Speech Pathologist Assistant Speech Pathologist 8/7/2023 5/30/2024
Speech Pathologist Speech Pathologist 8/7/2023 5/30/2024
STEM Lab Assistant STEM Lab Manager Elementary 8/9/2023 5/28/2024



Role Name

Teacher - Dyslexia
Teacher - Dyslexia
Teacher - Dyslexia
Teacher - Dyslexia

Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary

Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - Elementary
Teacher - High School
Teacher - High School
Teacher - High School
Teacher - High School

Job Title Name

Dyslexia Teacher

Dyslexia Teacher - Bilingual
Teacher - Bilingual Dyslexia
Teacher - Dyslexia

Art Teacher - Elementary
Behavior Management Teacher

Chinese Teacher

Elementary Teacher K-6

ESL Elementary Teacher K-6

ESL Elementary Teacher PK

Fine Arts Elementary Teacher - Dance
Fine Arts Elementary Teacher - Drama
Fine Arts Elementary Teacher - Piano
French Teacher - Elementary

Gifted and Talented Lead Teacher - Elementary

Homebound Teacher - Elementary
Music Teacher - Elementary

PE Teacher - Elementary

Spanish Language and Culture Teacher
Spanish Teacher - Elementary

STEM Teacher - Elementary

Toddler Time Teacher

Alternative Education Teacher 9-12
American Sign Language Teacher

AP Computer Science Teacher

Assignment Start Date

8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023

8/7/2023
8/7/2023

8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023

Assignment End Date

5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024

5/30/2024
5/30/2024

5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024



Role Name Job Title Name Assignment Start Date  Assignment End Date

Teacher - High School Arlington Collegiate High School Science Teacher 8/1/2023 5/24/2024
Teacher - High School






Role Name

Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High
Teacher - Junior High

Job Title Name

AVID Teacher 7-8

Bilingual English Teacher - Grade 6
Bilingual Math Teacher - Grade 6
Bilingual Math Teacher 7-8

Bilingual Science Teacher - Grade 6
Bilingual Science Teacher 7-8

Chinese Teacher 7-8

CTHEI Teacher 7-8

Dance Teacher 6-8

English Teacher - Grade 6

English Teacher 7-8

ESL English Teacher 7-8

French Teacher 7-8

JouST Teacher 7-8

Math 180 Teacher 7-8

Math Teacher 7-8

Music - Assistant Choir Director - Junior High
Music - Assistant Orchestra Director - Junior High
Music - Choir Teacher 7-8

Music - Choral Director Junior High
Music - Head Choir Director - Junior High
PE Teacher 7-8

Piano Teacher 7-8

Reading Teacher 7-8

Science Teacher 7-8

Science Teacher 7-8 (ESL Certified)
Social Studies - History Teacher 7-8

Assignment Start Date

8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023

Assignment End Date

5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024



Role Name

Teacher - Junior High

Teacher - Junior High - 192
Teacher - Junior High - 192
Teacher - Junior High - 195
Teacher - Junior High - 195
Teacher - Junior High - 195
Teacher - Junior High - 195
Teacher - Junior High - 195

Teacher - Junior High - 195
Teacher - Junior High - 195

Teacher - Junior High - 195
Teacher - Junior High - 195
Teacher - Junior High - 195
Teacher - Junior High - 195
Teacher - Junior High - 200
Teacher - Music - Strings
Teacher - Music - Strings
Teacher - Music - Strings
Teacher - Music - Strings
Teacher - Music - Strings
Teacher - Special Education
Teacher - Special Education
Teacher - Special Education
Teacher - Special Education
Teacher - Special Education
Teacher - Special Education
Teacher - Special Education
Teacher - Special Education
Teacher - Special Education
Teacher - Special Education
Teacher - Special Education
Teacher - Special Education
Teacher - Special Education
Teacher - Special Education

Job Title Name

Title 1 Teacher

Music - Assistant Band Director - Junior High
Music - Head Band Director - Junior High
Bilingual Math Teacher 6-8/Coach

CTHEI Teacher 7-8/Coach

ESL English Teacher 7-8/Coach

Gateway Technology Teacher/Coach

Math 180 Teacher 7-8/Coach

Math Teacher 7-8/Coach
PE Teacher 7-8/Coach

Read 180 Teacher 7-8/Coach

Science Teacher 7-8/Coach

Social Studies - History Teacher 7-8/Coach

Social Studies 7-8/Coach

Special Education Inclusion Teacher 7-8/Coach
Music - Assistant Orchestra Director - High School
Music - Head Orchestra Director - High School

Music - Head Orchestra Director - Junior High

Music - Strings Teacher

Music-Strings Teacher

Deaf Education Teacher - District

Deaf Education Teacher - Elementary

Deaf Education Teacher 7-8

Deaf Education Teacher 9-12

Deaf Education/Alt Curriculum Teacher - 9-12

Deaf Education/Alt Curriculum Teacher - Elementary
Special Education ABLE Teacher - Elementary

Special Education ABLE Teacher 7-8

Special Education ABLE Teacher 9-12

Special Education Alt Curriculum Teacher - Elementary
Special Education Alt Curriculum Teacher - Elementary ISPD
Special Education Alt Curriculum Teacher - ISPD 7-8
Special Education Alt Curriculum Teacher - ISPD 9-12
Special Education Alt Curriculum Teacher 7-8

Assignment Start Date

8/7/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023

7/26/2023
7/26/2023

7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/19/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023
8/7/2023

Assignment End Date

5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024

5/30/2024
5/30/2024

5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024
5/30/2024



Role Name Job Title Name Assignment Start Date



Role Name Job Title Name Assignment Start Date  Assignment End Date

Therapist Occupational Therapist 8/2/2023 6/4/2024
Therapist Physical Therapist 8/2/2023 6/4/2024
Title 1 Student Support Interventionist Title 1 Student Support Interventionist 8/7/2023



